LED SYSTEMS Base Frosted
Calculated L70 (TM-21) >100K >100K
Delivered Lumens 11,806 lm 10,562 lm
Total Input Watts 96 W 96 W
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 123 lm/W 111 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) >80 >80
Maximum Ambient Temperature 120˚F 120˚F
Universal Driver 120-277 V 120-277 V
FEATURES
GRID FRAME HIGH BAY - 95WLED
407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Driver Color Options
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Gymnasiums
•	Multipurpose Romms
•	Car Dealerships
•	Racquetball Courts
*LED System data above based on GH22-95WLED-UNIV-5000K & GH22-95WLED-UNIV-5000K-FRL
Frosted
Without Frosted Lens
5
Y EA R W A R
R
A
N
T
Y
•	 2x2 Recessed Grid High Bay
•	 Specification Grade for New Construction or Renovation of any Building
•	 .040 Aluminum Prepainted Housing
•	 Standard Configuration
   -No Lens
   -No Wire Cage
•	 Frosted Lens Option Available
•	 Polycarbonate Len Option Available
•	 Wire Cage Option Available
•	 Flange Kit Option Available
•	 0-10V Dimmable Driver*
•	 5 Year Warranty
•	 ETL Listed
•	 DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
*Does Not Make Fixture Wet Location or Dust Tight Rated
®
*To Ensure Lead Wires Are Attached, “DIM” Call Out Is Required When Building Part Number
 GH22 High Bay 2ft  95WLED  UNIV120-277 Driver  5000  SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
 SD347 347V Step Down Transformer
 DIM Dimming Leads Installed
 FRL Frosted Acrylic Lens
 PCL Polycarbonate Lens
 FLGK Flange Kit
 WC Wire Cage
 G* Single Gasket
 G2* Double Gasket
 G3* Triple Gasket
 HC Hurricane Clips
 FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
RECESSED HIGH BAY
GRID FRAME HIGH BAY - 95WLED GH22-95WLED-UNIV-5000K
GH22-95WLED-UNIV-5000K-FRL
SUMMARY DATA
SUMMARY DATA
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 0.0 %
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
SPACING CRITERION: 1.19
SPACING CRITERION: 1.24
LUMENS/LAMP: 10185.29
NO. OF LAMPS: 1
LUMINOUS OPENING: RECTANGULAR
Width: 1.83 (Feet)
Length: 1.83
Height: 0.00
INPUT WATTS: 95.5014
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Downlight): 100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Uplight): 0.0 %
CIE CLASSIFICATION: DIRECT
SPACING CRITERION: 1.19
SPACING CRITERION: 1.24
LUMENS/LAMP: 10185.29
NO. OF LAMPS: 1
LUMINOUS OPENING: RECTANGULAR
Width: 1.83 (Feet)
Length: 1.83
Height: 0.00
INPUT WATTS: 95.5014
Photometric values based upon tests performed in compliance with LM-79.
IES files can be downloaded at www.ilp-inc.com
Photometric values based upon tests performed in compliance with LM-79.
IES files can be downloaded at www.ilp-inc.com
PLANE AND CONE DIAGRAM
PLANE AND CONE DIAGRAM
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60
 70
 80
 90
1000
2000
3000
4000
Quadralaterally Symmetric
  Solid: 0 Degrees
  Small Dash: 45 Degrees
  Large Dash: 90 Degrees
CANDELA PLOT
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60
 70
 80
 90
1000
2000
3000
4000
Quadralaterally Symmetric
  Solid: 0 Degrees
  Small Dash: 45 Degrees
  Large Dash: 90 Degrees
CANDELA PLOT